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ROLL OF THOSE WHO HAVE REPRESENTED WALES 
IN THE MACKINNON MATCH SINCE 1891 

 
This roll lists all those who have shot, coached, been Captain, Adjutant or Reserves, where 
known.  
 
The Index is: Captain = (C), Adjutant = (A), Coach = (Ch), Reserve = (R). 
 
An * denotes if a team officer has also shot eg 1955*(C). 
 
Names for teams in 1891, 1894, 1898, 1899, 1900, 1949, 1950 and 1990 are still missing. 
 
 
Adams WJ  1959, 1960, 1962, 
Angrove Sgt JC  1930, 
Ashley RE  1956, 1957, 
 
Ball H 2009, 2010(R), 2013, 
Banwell AH  1978, 1979, 
Barnes Miss NE 2020(R), 
Barrell AC 1991, 
Barrett SP 1975, 1977, 1980, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1989, 
Barry Mrs MF (was Miss MF Gooden) 1999(R), 2002(Ch), 2004(Ch), 2005(R), 2006(Ch),  
Bartlett N  1992, 1995, 1996,  
Barzey Capt RA 1937, 1939, 1946, 1948,  
Bell Maj WF 1904(C), 1923, 1924, 1925, 1926, 
Berry Pte AF 1904, 
Bertorelli F  1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 
  1974, 1976, 1980(C), 1982(A), 1984(C), 1985(C), 
Boaden KJ 1976(Ch), 1978(A),  
Branwood Lt Cdr DGM RN 1964, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 

1972, 1973, 1976(Ch), 1978, 1979, 1980, 
Breese QMSI GE 1947, 1948, 
Brekke Miss JK  1997, 1999, 2006, 
Brister Mrs LJ 1984(R), 1985, 1986, 1987, 1989, 1990, 1991(C),  
 (was Miss LJ Pritchard) 1992(C), 1993*(C), 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 

1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 
2007, 2008(C)(Ch), 2009(C), 2010(C), 2011(Ch), 
2012(Ch), 2013(Ch), 2014(Ch), 2015(Ch), 2016(Ch), 
2017(Ch), 2018(Ch), 2019(Ch), 2020(Ch), 2021(Ch), 

Brown Sgt AJ  1929, 
Brown Ar Sgt JL  1947, 
Brown S  1992, 1993,  
Brown T  1978, 1979, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1985, 1986, 1987, 

1989, 
Budge Pte EH  1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1929, 1930, 
Bumford MJ 2014, 2015(R), 2020, 2021, 
Burch Lt RP RN 1961, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 
Burgess A 2005, 
 
Calvert MS 1974, 
Carnell Miss AJ 2016(R), 2020(R), 
Cavanagh BP 1973, 1974, 
Chant AGM 1976, 
Charles D 1948, 1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1959, 

1960, 1961, 1962, 1964, 
Charles Pte HM  1946, 1947, 1948, 1951, 1953, 1954, 1955, 1956, 

1957, 1958, 1960, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 
1966, 
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Clement OCdt RG  1930, 1931, 
Coles CSM FJ  1931, 1932, 1933, 1934, 1935, 1936, 1937, 1938, 

1939, 1946, 
Cornelius DJ 1969, 1975, 
Cresswell Sqn Ldr T RAF 1926, 1927, 1933, 1934, 1935, 1936, 1938, 1939, 

1946, 1947, 
 
David Sgt TH  1922, 1923, 
Davies Miss CE 2014(R), 2017(R), 2018, 
 (previously Phillips-Davies) 
Davies D  1992, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998*(C), 

1999*(C), 2000, 2001(Ch), 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 
2006(Ch), 2007, 2008, 2009(Ch), 2010(Ch), 2011, 
2012(Ch), 2013(Ch),  

Davies Lt DR  1948, 
Davies Miss J 1991, 
Davies WO1 JR 2009, 2012, 2013(R), 2019, 2020, 
Davies PE 1991, 1992, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1997,  
Davies Sgt T 1895,  
Davies Capt WT 1895, 1904, 1921, 
Davis Sgt T 1923, 
Dawson AW  1993, 
Dee C 1977, 
Dee Miss CJ 2009, 2011, 2012, 
Dodds THD 2014, 2015, 2016(R), 2017, 2018, 2019, 2021, 
Dunn Maj J 1994, 1996(R), 1997(R), 2001(R), 2002(A), 2003, 2004, 

2006, 2007, 2008, 
Dunne WO JB RN 1938, 1939, 
 
Edmondes Wg Cdr MR RAF 1952, 
Edwardes Maj WAD MC VD 1933, 1934, 1935, 1936, 
Edwards BSM AB 1936, 1937, 
Edwards Supt TA  1922, 1923, 1924, 1925, 
Elcombe Mrs JR  1988(R), 2000(R),  
 (was Miss JR Orpen-Smellie) 
Elias Ldg Seaman C RN 1961, 1968, 
Evans Miss CA 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 
Evans JC 2007, 2010, 2012(R), 2013(R), 2017, 2018, 2020, 

2021, 
Evans PO R RN 1924,  
Evans Maj RJ  1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1981*(Ch), 1982*(Ch), 1986, 
 
Farrell OR 2021, 
Felton JL 1951, 1952, 1957(C), 1958(C), 1959, 
Felton Capt O 1904, 
Fennell Sgt FGP 1923, 
Floyd WJ 1981, 1983, 1985, 
Forster Lt MJD  1971, 1977, 1978, 
Francis G 1961(C), 
Fray M 2010(R), 
 
Galliers T  2002(R), 2018(A), 
Gilbertson Col RH  1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 

1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1981, 
1982, 1983, 

Goatcher CPO LJ RN 1931, 1933, 1934, 
Godsell M 1960, 
Golaszewski HJ 2007, 2008(R), 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 

2015, 2016, 2017, 2018*(Ch), 2019, 2020, 2021, 
Golaszewski Mrs HV 2021(A), 
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Gooden Miss MF (now Mrs MF Barry) 1999(R), 2002(Ch),  
Grant-Jones B 1998(R), 1999,  
Gray AGD 1973, 1974,  
Gray G  1969,  
Gray P  1988, 1994, 
Gray PS 1972(A), 1975, 1976(R), 1977(R), 1978, 1979, 1980, 

1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986, 1987*(C), 
1988*(C), 1989, 1990, 1991, 1992*(Ch), 1993, 1994, 
1995, 1996, 1997*(Ch), 1998*(Ch), 1999, 2000(Ch), 
2001(Ch), 2002(Ch), 2003(Ch), 2004(Ch), 2005(Ch), 
2006(Ch), 2007(Ch), 2008(Ch), 2009(Ch), 2010(Ch), 
2011(C)(Ch), 2012(C)(Ch), 2013(C)(Ch), 2014(C)(Ch), 
2015(C)(Ch), 2016(C)(Ch), 2017(C)(Ch), 2018(C)(Ch), 
2019(C)(Ch), 2020(C)(Ch), 2021(C)(Ch), 

Gray SD 1970*(C), 1971*(C), 1972, 1973, 1974, 1976, 1977, 
1978, 1979, 1980, 1981*(C), 1982(C), 1983, 1984, 
1985, 1986(Ch), 1987(Ch), 1988(Ch), 1989(Ch), 
1992(Ch), 1993(Ch), 1994(Ch), 1995(Ch), 1996(Ch),  

Gregory D  1955, 1957, 
Griffiths CPO PH RN 1926, 1928, 1929, 1930, 1931, 1932, 1936, 1938, 

1946, 1947, 1948, 1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 1955, 
1956, 1957, 

Gwatkin Sgt WS 1895, 
 
Haines Sgt CGP 1924, 
Haley AC 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 

2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2021, 
Handley J 1987, 
Harries Sgt GS  1895, 
Hassell Mrs J 1991(A), 1992(A), 1993(A), 1994(A), 1995(A), 
Hassell Flt Lt RS RAF 1956, 1957, 1960, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 

1967, 1970, 1971, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 
1979*(Ch), 1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1985, 1986, 1987, 
1988, 1989*(C), 1990(C), 1991*(Ch), 1992(Ch), 
1993(Ch), 1994(Ch), 1995(Ch), 1996(Ch),  

Hawes WO2 R  1972, 
Head J 1991(R), 1988, 
Henry Pte HO 1924, 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1933,  
Henry Maj HO 1960, 1961, 1962, 1963, 
Hier SSgt SJ 2009, 2010, 2012, 2013,  
Hitchman S  1986, 
Hockley Wg Cdr CJ OBE RAF (Retd) 1981, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991*(Ch), 

1992*(Ch), 1993, 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997*(Ch), 
1998*(Ch), 1999, 2000, 2001(Ch), 2002, 2003(Ch), 
2004(C)(Ch), 2005(C)(Ch), 2006(Ch), 2007(Ch), 
2008(Ch), 2009(Ch), 2010, 2011(Ch), 2012(Ch), 
2013(Ch), 2014(Ch), 2015(Ch), 2016(Ch), 2017(Ch), 
2018(Ch), 2019(Ch), 2020(Ch), 2021(Ch), 

Hogan MP 1975, 1976, 
Holding RE  1986, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1991, 
Holmes JA  1986, 1987, 1991(R), 1992(R), 1994(R), 1996(A), 

1997(A), 1998(A)(R), 1999(A), 2000(C), 2001(C), 
2004(A), 2007(A), 

Hopkin-Jones CSgt D 1895, 1921, 1922, 1923, 1924, 
Horton-Baker M 2018(R), 2019(R), 2020, 
Howard Davies J 1993, 1994(C), 1995*(C), 1996, 1997*(Ch), 1998, 1999, 

2000(Ch), 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005(Ch), 2006(R), 
2007(R), 2009, 

Howell CSgt WB 1895,  
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Humphreys Cpl PF  1930, 1931, 1932, 1933, 1934, 1935, 1936, 1937, 
1939, 

Huxter Miss CE 2008, 2009(A), 2010(A), 2011(A), 
 (now Mrs CE Jeens) 
 
Jackson R 1993(R), 1996(R), 2001, 2002, 2003(A), 2004(R), 

2005(A), 2006(C), 2007(C), 2015(A), 2016(A), 
James J  1992, 1993, 1994, 1995,  
Jarvis Miss GMP 2016(R), 
Jeens Mrs CE 2008, 2009(A), 2010(A), 2011(A), 2012(A), 2013(A),  
 (was Miss CE Huxter) 2014(A), 
Jeens ERT 2004(R), 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 

2012, 2013, 2014*(Ch), 2015(Ch), 2016, 2017, 2018, 
2019, 2021, 

Jeens HRT  2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2008,  
Jeens RCT 2002(R), 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 

2010, 2011(Ch), 2012, 2013, 2014*(Ch), 2015, 2016, 
2017, 2019, 2021, 

Jenkins Lt CM 1928, 1929, 
Jenkins JR  1962, 1963, 1964, 1972, 
Jenkins CQMS WJ 1951, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 
Jobson JI 2014, 
John MHH 2001(R),  
John WE 1966(A), 
Jones Pte F 1895, 
Jones B  1986, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 1992(R), 1993, 

1994(R), 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 
2004, 2005(R), 2006(R), 2011, 

Jones Miss CM 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017(R), 
Jones DE  1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986, 1987, 

1988, 1989, 1991, 1992, 1993(R), 1994, 1995, 1996, 
1997, 1998,  

Jones Sgt F 1921, 
Jones CSgt HD 1925, 
Jones Flt Lt HH RAF  1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 
Jones Pte JK 1895, 
Jones Cpl JO  1947, 
Jones Pte T 1904, 
 
Kelly F 1958, 
Kirby J  2000(R), 2002(R), 
Knight Sgt J  1954, 
 
Landers Sgt J 1923, 1924, 1925, 
Lane Ar Sgt J 1895, 
Lawrence DK  1955, 
Lee Capt EH (RH or EH?) 1932, 1936, 1938, 1939, 
Lewis B 1975, 1979, 1984, 1985, 1991, 1992, 
Lewis Plt Off CH RAF 1931, 1932,  
Lewis Rev CW 1929, 1930, 1931, 1932, 1934, 1935, 1937, 1938, 

1939, 1946, 1947, 1948, 1951(C), 1952*(C), 1953, 
1954, 1955, 1956, 1957, 1958, 

Lewis Sgt DE 1921, 1922, 1923, 1924, 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 
1929, 1930, 1931, 1932, 1933, 1934, 1935, 1936, 
1937, 1938, 1939, 1946, 1948(Ch), 

Lewis JS  1954, 1955, 1962, 
Lewis Cpl OC  1937, 
Lewis Cpl T 1904, 1921, 1922, 1924, 
Lewis CSgt T 1895, 1904, 
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Lewis TV 1954, 1961(Ch), 1962(C)(Ch), 1963(C)(Ch), 
1964(C)(Ch), 1965(Ch), 1966(Ch), 1967(Ch), 1968(Ch), 
1969(Ch), 1970(Ch), 

Lewis WLL 2010(R), 
Little T 2019(R), 
Llewellyn JD 1994, 1995(R), 1998(R), 1999(Ch), 2000(R), 2001, 

2002(Ch), 2004(R), 2006(A), 2008(A), 
Lloyd Miss C  1996,  
Lloyd Flt Lt JPF RAF 1953, 1954, 1955, 1957, 1958, 1959, 1960, 1977, 
Long CPO DR RN 1963, 1964, 
 
Marlow C St J 2009(R), 
Martin PO E RN 1922,  
Martin EW  1972, 
Martin Flt Lt KM RAF 1993, 1996, 1997, 2001, 2002(Ch), 
 (now Mrs KM Le Quesne of Jersey)  
Mascetti H 1986, 1992, 
Mason Lt FO 1926, 1927, 1933, 1937, 1938, 
Maynard W Tel SS RN 1928, 1946, 
Molesworth Capt P  1980, 1982, 1987, 
Morgan PO AC RN 1926, 
Morgan GW 1999, 2000, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2021(R), 
Morgan CPO WT RN (WJ or WT?) 1927, 1935,  
Morley HW  1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 

1978, 1979, 1980, 1981, 1984, 1986(C), 1991(Ch), 
1994(Ch), 1995(Ch), 1996(Ch), 1999(Ch),  

Morris Cpl DJ 1904, 1921, 1922, 
Morris GE  2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 

2008(Ch), 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2015, 2016, 
2017, 

Morris JT (JD or JT?) 1966(R), 1968, 1969, 
Morris Dr PJ  1999(R), 2017(A), 
Mortimer Dr G  2000,  
Moruzzi D 1959, 1960, 1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 

1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 
 
Nicholas V  1976(Ch),  
Norman J  1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 1966, 
Nunan Cdt FS CM 2014(R), 
 
O'Leary DT  1979, 1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986(R), 

1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1993(Ch), 
1994(Ch), 1995(Ch), 1998, 1999(Ch), 2000(Ch), 
2001(Ch), 2002(C), 2003(C), 2007(Ch), 

O'Leary Mrs GC 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 
2003(Ch), 2004(Ch), 2005(Ch), 2006, 2007(Ch), 2008, 
2009(Ch), 2010(Ch), 2012, 2020, 

O’Leary JY  2000, 2001(R), 2004,  
O'Reilly Lt Col D  1976, 
Orpen-Smellie Mrs JR 1950, 1951, 1952, 1953, 1956, 1957, 1958, 1959,  
 (was Miss JR Watson) 1960, 1965, 1966*(C), 1967*(C), 1968*(C), 1969, 1970, 

1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 
1979(R), 1980(R), 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1990, 

Orpen-Smellie Miss JR  1988(R),  
 (now Mrs JR Elcombe) 
Oxford RC 2004, 2005(R), 2008(R), 2009(R), 2010, 2011, 2013, 

2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 
 
Parry AJ 1982, 
Parry OCdt ML  1947, 1948,  
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Pearce AG  1959, 
Petters R 1958, 
Phillips Maj AE VD  1921*(C), 1922(C), 1923*(C), 1924*(C), 1925(C), 

1926(C), 1927(C), 1928(C), 
Phillips-Davies Cdt Sgt CE 2014(R), 
Powell C  1964, 
Price Lt E 1904, 1925, 1927, 1930, 
Primich Sgt J  1948, 
Pritchard Miss LJ 1984(R), 1985, 1986, 1987,  
 (now Mrs LJ Brister)  
Pryce Cmsd Gnr AH RN  1922, 1927, 
Pryor C  1967, 1969, 1970, 
Pryor J 1958, 1959, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965*(C), 1966, 

1967, 1968*(Ch), 1969*(C), 1971, 1972(C), 1976(A),  
Purdom R  1984, 1986, 
 
Raikes OCdt RA  1929, 
Ramage RW 2017(R), 2018, 2019(R), 2021(R), 
Reece Police Sgt W  1929, 1932, 1933, 1934, 1936, 
Rees R  1963, 
Rees Sgt RR  1921, 1922, 1923, 1926, 1928, 
Richards Cpl JE (JC or JE?) 1921, 1928, 
Richards Sgt Maj WH 1926, 1927, 1928, 1929, 1930, 1931, 1932, 1933, 

1934, 1935, 
Roberts DG  1970, 1971, 1974, 
Roberts Sgt IL 1921, 1922, 1923, 1924, 1925, 1928, 1930, 1931, 

1932, 1933, 
Robinson Sgt TE  1937, 1938, 
Russell Sgt H 1921, 1922, 1925, 
Russell ORW 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 

2021, 
 
Salusbury-Hughes Fg Off KG RAF 1937, 1938,  
Sandford WH  1972, 
Scott PO AC RN 1926, 1927, 1928, 1930, 
Shannon Cpl J  1904, 
Sharma SR 2015(R), 2019, 
Silyn-Roberts Gp Capt S RAF (S or G?) 1937, 1947, 
Skitt JT 1956, 
Slaytor Sgt WEG  1951, 1952, 1953, 1954, 1955, 1958, 1959, 
Smithson Flt Lt RMN RAF 1939, 1946, 1947, 1948, 1951, 1952, 1953, 
Speck T 1976(Ch), 1991(Ch), 
Steer PO JRR RN 1959, 1962, 
Stewart-Full LE 1956, 1957, 1958, 1960, 1961, 1963, 1964, 1965, 

1966, 1967, 
Stockwood Lt Col IH 1921, 1922, 1923, 1924, 1925, 1926, 1927, 1928, 

1929*(C), 1930*(C), 1931*(C), 1932*(C), 1933(C), 
1934(C), 1935*(C), 1936*(C), 1937(C), 1938*(C), 
1939*(C), 1946*(C), 1947(C), 1948, 1949, 1950, 
1951(Ch), 1952, 1953(Ch), 1954(Ch), 1955, 
1956(C)(Ch), 1957(Ch), 1958, 1959(C), 1960(C), 
1961(Ch), 1962(Ch), 1963(Ch), 1964(Ch), 1965(Ch), 
1966(Ch), 1967(Ch), 1968(Ch), 1969(Ch), 1970(Ch), 

Swansea The Rt Hon the Lord DL 1951, 1952, 1953*(C), 1954*(C), 1955*(C), 1956, 1957, 
1958, 1959, 1960, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1965, 
1966, 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 
1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1982, 
1983, 1984, 1987, 1989, 

 
Tatchell TW 2014, 2016, 2019, 
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Taylor A 2014, 
Thomas Lt AG 1904, 
Thomas Pte EJ 1929, 1934, 1935, 
Thorogood Mrs SP 2006, 2007(R), 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,  
 (was Miss SP Ward) 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021(R), 
 
Trick Maj WD 1895(C), 
 
Venables D  1965, 
Vizard Sgt C 1939, 1946, 
 
Waldron C 2018(R), 
Waldron P 2008, 2012, 2014, 2015, 2019(A), 2020(A), 
Walker G 1993(R), 
Walker Lt JC 1925, 1927, 1929, 1931, 1932, 1933, 1934, 1935, 

1936, 1937, 1938, 1939, 1946, 1947, 1948, 1951, 
1953, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1957, 

Walker Lt RWJ RM  1973, 1975, 1976, 1977,  
Walters TAW  1992, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999,  
 (now shooting for Canada) 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 
Ward Miss SP 2006, 2007(R), 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,  
 (now Mrs SP Thorogood) 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 
Ward TEW 2007, 2008(R), 
Watkins MP 2005, 2006(R), 2008, 2009(R), 2011, 2012(R), 2013(R), 

2015, 2016(Ch), 2017(Ch), 2019(Ch), 2020(Ch), 
2021(Ch), 

Watson CJ  2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 
2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2015, 2016, 2017, 
2018*(Ch), 2019, 2020, 2021, 

Watson Miss JR 1950, 1951, 1952, 1953, 1956,  
 (now Mrs JR Orpen-Smellie) 
Wenham Miss RE 2005, 
Whitecross K  1978, 1984, 1985, 1992(Ch), 1994, 
Whittaker Lt Col TW OBE 1968, 1969, 1970, 1973(C)(Ch), 1974(C)(Ch), 

1975(C)(Ch), 1976(C)(Ch), 1977(C)(Ch), 1978(C)(Ch), 
1979(C)(Ch), 

Wilkinson Ar Sgt JW 1904, 
Williams WO AG RAF 1934, 1935, 
Williams DE  1951, 1952, 1953, 1956, 1957, 1958, 1959, 1960, 

1961, 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 
Williams G  2001, 2002, 2003, 
Williams CSgt JT 1904, 
Williams LAC S RAF 1936, 
Williams Flt Lt S RAF 1999(R),  
Wilson DA  2000,  
Wilson KM  1998, 2000, 2001, 2003, 
Woodward AJ 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 
 
Yeomans SE  1988, 1989, 1991, 1992(R), 1996*(C), 1997(C)(R), 

1998, 1999, 2000, 2001(R),  
 
248 people have represented Wales in the Mackinnon Match since 1891. 
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LIST OF THOSE WHO HAVE BEEN SELECTED FOR WALES IN 
THE MACKINNON MATCH MORE THAN ONCE 

 
 
This list includes those selected as Captains, Adjutants, Coaches, shooters and reserves 
(where known) 
 
 
48  PS Gray 
 
44 Lt Col IH Stockwood 
 
38  Wg Cdr CJ Hockley OBE RAF (Retd) 
 
37  Mrs LJ Brister 
 
35 The Rt Hon the Lord Swansea DL 
 
33  Flt Lt RS Hassell RAF 
 
30 Mrs JR Orpen-Smellie 
 
24 SD Gray 
 DT O'Leary 
 
22 D Davies 
 
21 Sgt DE Lewis 
 Lt JC Walker 
 
20  B Jones 
 Rev CE Lewis 
 CJ Watson 
 
19 HW Morley 
 
18  Col RH Gilbertson 
 CPO PH Griffiths RN 
 RCT Jeens 
 DE Jones 
 Mrs GC O’Leary  
 
17  Pte HM Charles 
 ERT Jeens 
 GE Morris 
 
16  AC Haley 
 J Howard Davies 
 
15  HJ Golaszewski 
 RC Oxford 
 Mrs SP Thorogood 
 
14 F Bertorelli 
 Lt Cdr DGM Branwood RN 
 J Pryor 
 DE Williams 
 
13  JA Holmes 
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 D Moruzzi 
 MP Watkins 
 
12 D Charles 
 TAW Walters 
 
11  R Jackson 
 TV Lewis  
 
10 CSM FJ Coles 
 Sqn Ldr T Cresswell RAF 
 Maj J Dunn 
 Sgt Maj WH Edwards 
 JD Llewellyn 
 Sgt Maj WH Richards 
 Sgt IL Roberts 
 LE Stewart-Full 
 Lt Col TW Whittaker OBE 
 SE Yeomans 
 
9 T Brown 
 Cpl PF Humphreys 
 ORW Russell 
 
8 SP Barrett 
 JC Evans 
 Flt Lt JPF Lloyd RAF 
 Maj AE Phillips VD 
 
7  THD Dodds 
 Miss CA Evans 
 Maj RJ Evans 
 Mrs CE Jeens 
 GW Morgan  
 Sgt WEG Slaytor 
 Flt Lt RMN Smithson RAF 
 
6 Pte EH Budge 
 PE Davies 
 Pte HO Henry 
 HRT Jeens 
 CQMS WJ Jenkins 
 B Lewis 
 J Norman 
 P Waldron 
 AJ Woodward 
 
5  Mrs MF Barry 
 Maj WF Bell 
 Lt RP Burch RN 
 WO1 JR Davies 
 JL Felton 
 Mrs J Hassell 
 RE Holding 
 CSgt D Hopkin-Jones 
 Flt Lt KM Martin RAF 
 Lt FO Mason 
 Lt E Price 
 Police Sgt W Reece 
 Sgt RR Rees 
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 K Whitecross 
 
4 Capt RA Barzey 
 MJ Bumford 
 Supt TA Edwards 
 Maj WAD Edwardes 
 Maj HO Henry 
 SSgt SJ Hier 
 J James 
 JR Jenkins 
 Miss CM Jones 
 Flt Lt HH Jones RAF 
 Capt EH Lee 
 Cpl T Lewis 
 RW Ramage 
 PO AC Scott RN 
 Lt RWJ Walker RM 
 KM Wilson 
 
3 WJ Adams 
 H Ball 
 N Bartlett 
 Miss JK Brekke  
 Miss CE Davies 
 Capt WT Davies 
 Miss CJ Dee 
 WJ Floyd 
 Lt MJD Forster 
 CPO LJ Goatcher RN 
 M Horton-Baker 
 Sgt J Landers 
 JS Lewis 
 Capt P Molesworth 
 Cpl DJ Morris 
 JY O’Leary 
 C Pryor 
 DG Roberts 
 Sgt H Russell 
 TW Tatchell 
 Pte EJ Thomas 
 G Williams 
 
2 RE Ashley 
 AH Banwell 
 KJ Boaden 
 RSM GE Breese 
 SD Brown 
 Miss AJ Carnell 
 BP Cavanagh 
 OCdt RG Clement 
  DJ Cornelius 
 Sgt TH David 
 WO JB Dunne RN 
 BSM AB Edwards 
 Mrs JR Elcombe 
 Ldg Smn C Elias RN 
 T Galliers 
 BA Grant-Jones 
 AGD Gray 
 P Gray 



29 November 2021 11 Appendix Q 

 D Gregory 
 J Head 
 MP Hogan 
 Lt CM Jenkins 
 J Kirby 
 Plt Off CH Lewis RAF 
 CSgt T Lewis 
 CPO DR Long RN 
 H Mascetti 
 W Tel SS Maynard RN 
 CPO WT Morgan RN 
 JT Morris 
 Dr PJ Morris 
 OCdt ML Parry 
 Cmsd Gnr AH Pryce RN 
 R Purdom 
 Cpl JE Richards 
 Sgt TE Robinson 
 Fg Off KG Salusbury-Hughes RAF 
 SR Sharma 
 Gp Capt S Silyn-Roberts RAF 
 T Speck 
 PO JRR Steer RN 
 Sgt C Vizard 
 TEW Ward 
 WO AG Williams RAF 
 


